
T2024/009

12/07/2024

11H00

NR NAME AMOUNT B-BBEE status 
level E-mail

1 Arina Wilson 06 Poussion Street Loevenstein 7530 1,798,560.00 4 arinaw@mweb.co.za

2 Klein Libertas Teater NPC 29 Jan Frederik Straat Stellenbosch 7600 1,580,060.00 3 drama@stercus.co.za

3 Motorhuis Productions (Pty) Ltd 06 Agste Slot Stellenbosch 7600 7,340,450.00 4 motorhuisproductions@gmail.com

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

 

TENDER NUMBER

DATE

TIME

ADDRESS

TENDER DESCRIPTION DEVELOP AND IMPLEMENT AN INTERACTIVE MUSICAL THEATRE SHOW TO BE PRESENTED THROUGHOUT THE 
CWDM DISTRICT
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